Ergebnisse fir: Nord / West / 1. Kreisklasse Frauen | (4 Werfer)

Anwurf ist um 13:00 Uhr, spatestens um 13:30 Uhr.

Platz Mannschaft

1 SG Sandelermoén...

Bockhornerfeld
Oldorf/Wiarden
Fedderwarden
KBV Nord

Osterforde
Wiefels Il

o N o o b~ WDN

Spieltag 1
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord
Osterforde

Bockhornerfeld

Spieltag 2
Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il
Lutt-End Wilhelm...

SG Sandelermoén...

Spieltag 3
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord
Osterforde

Bockhornerfeld

Spieltag 4
Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il
Lutt-End Wilhelm...
SG Sandelermdn...

Spieltag 5
Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il
KBV Nord

Bockhornerfeld

Spieltag 6
Oldorf/Wiarden

Lutt-End Wilhelm...
Bockhornerfeld

SG Sandelermén...
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Latt-End Wilhelm...

Spiele Schoet
14 43:1
14 60:2
14 52:13
14 22:30
14 16:31
14 14:33
14 26:43
14 2:82

30.09.2018
Wiefels Il
Fedderwarden

SG Sandelermén...
Lutt-End Wilhelm...

14.10.2018
Bockhornerfeld
Osterforde
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord

21.10.2018

SG Sandelermén...

Latt-End Wilhelm...

Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il

04.11.2018
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord
Osterforde
Bockhornerfeld

11.11.2018

SG Sandelermén...

Lutt-End Wilhelm...

Osterforde
Oldorf/Wiarden

02.12.2018
KBV Nord
Fedderwarden
Osterforde
Wiefels Il

Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
235 42 265 VH Sandelermdns
22:6 58 655 Dorfgemeinschaftsh...
217 39 311 DGH Oldorf, Neuwa...
11:17 -8 -328 Kiebitznust 26419 S...
11:17 -15 -130 VFL Heim
11:17 -19 95 VFL Heim
11:17  -17 -351 DGH Osterforde
2:26 -80 -517 DGH Wiefels
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
7,039 7.0 2:0
-2,047 0:2 0:2
1,013 1:0 2:0
9,049 9:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-2,098 0:2 0:2
-7,030 0:7 0:2
-2,059 0:2 0:2
3,000 3.0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,011 0:0 11
-2,032 0:2 0:2
-1,052 0:1 0:2
7,062 7:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,079 5.0 2:0
-2,050 0:2 0:2
-5,045 0:5 0:2
0,033 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-1,030 0:1 0:2
-4,060 0:4 0:2
2,040 2:0 2:0
4,036 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,039 5:0 2:0
1,047 1:0 2:0
0,040 0:0 11
9,021 9:0 2:0

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:

Stand:
01742122227
04456740

0175-2407177
04421/53122
04421 53122
04453986895
04461-9477085

26.04.2024 11:42

24.03.2019 22:19



Spieltag 7
Oldorf/Wiarden
Wiefels Il
Lutt-End Wilhelm...
KBV Nord

Spieltag 8
Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il
Latt-End Wilhelm...

SG Sandelermén...

Spieltag 9
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord
Osterforde

Bockhornerfeld

Spieltag 10
Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il
Lutt-End Wilhelm...
SG Sandelermén...

Spieltag 11
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord
Osterforde

Bockhornerfeld

Spieltag 12
Oldorf/Wiarden
Lutt-End Wilhelm...
KBV Nord

SG Sandelermoén...

Spieltag 13
Fedderwarden
Wiefels Il
KBV Nord
Osterforde

Spieltag 14
Fedderwarden
Osterforde
Bockhornerfeld

SG Sandelermoén...

16.12.2018
Osterforde
Fedderwarden

SG Sandelermoén...

Bockhornerfeld

06.01.2019
KBV Nord
Oldorf/Wiarden
Bockhornerfeld

Osterforde

20.01.2019

Latt-End Wilhelm...

SG Sandelermoén...

Wiefels Il

Fedderwarden

27.01.2019
Osterforde
Bockhornerfeld
KBV Nord
Oldorf/Wiarden

10.02.2019
Fedderwarden
Wiefels 11

Lutt-End Wilhelm...

SG Sandelermén...

24.02.2019
Bockhornerfeld
Wiefels Il
Osterforde

Fedderwarden

10.03.2019

Latt-End Wilhelm...
SG Sandelermén...

Oldorf/Wiarden
Bockhornerfeld

24.03.2019
Wiefels Il
Oldorf/Wiarden
KBV Nord

Lutt-End Wilhelm...

Ergebnis  Schoet
7,082 7:0
-7,015 0:7
-2,039 0:2
-0,089 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
-3,086 0:3
-6,035 0:6
-6,067 0:6
10,026 10:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
3,027 3:0
-2,084 0:2
10,042 10:0
12,056 12:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
7,051 7:0
-10,022 0:10
1,054 1.0
4,055 4:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
4,055 4:0
3,067 3.0
3,000 3.0
0,085 0:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
2,004 2:0
6,092 6:0
6,086 6:0
5,044 5:0
Ergebnis  Schoet
-0,096 0:0
-4,042 0:4
-7,074 0:7
-1,048 0:1
Ergebnis  Schoet
-2,060 0:2
-9,056 0:9
9,040 9:0
3,000 3.0
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Punkte
2:0
0:2
0:2
11

Punkte
0:2
0:2
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
11
0:2
0:2
0:2

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
2:0



